4/5

10

11

PLATES

President Mao Zedong, our
great leader and teacher

Residents of the Jinggang
Mountains in Jiangxi
Province contribute the
region’s best cedar wood to
the building of the Chairman
Mao Memorial Hall

Mao Zedong 1937 in Yenan

We must learn Mao’s
thoughts thoroughly

The hearts of the revolu-
tionary masses are ever
devoted to the gr‘eat leader,
Chairman Mao

Plum blossoms and daffodils

Meeting for a field discussion

The race against time in
readiness for battle

Mao Zedong 1937 in Yenan

The dance of the Gandharvas

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1255717017

12/13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21/22

The Great Auditorium in the
Great Hall of the People

Laying the silver line through
thousands of waters and
mountains

More food for the revolution
Red heart / skilled hands

Mao Zedong 1963 at
Peitaiho Beach

Jump with delayed pull

Mao Zedong 1939 at a
conference to mark the third
anniversary of the founding
of the Counter-Japanese
Military and Political College
in Yenan

The horizontal—a dive
performed by paratroopers
in a line

Red winter peach by
HO Tidn-djidn and Djiang
Han-ding

s sn DEUTSCHE
digitalisiert durch E%ﬁ!ﬁﬁ%H


http://d-nb.info/1255717017

23

24

25

26

27

28/29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36/37

Cooking in the wilderness
Mao Zedong 1952 in Jinan
Repairs at the base

The power to shake the sky

Mao Zedong 1957 working
while on a plane flight

Studying the documents of
the Ninth Party Congress

Mao Zedong 1960 in Peking

Zhou Xinfang as Xu Ce in the
Peking Opera Xu Ce Running
to the City Wall

On the eve of a decisive
battle

Lotus flower

Mao Zedong 1961 on
Mount Lushan

Pupils of the Korean
secondary school in Yanbian

Arm the whole nation
(everyone’s a soldier)

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Mao Zedong 1961 in
Hangzhou

Painting in the traditional
style of Chao Yi-Ping
(plums and bamboo)

Pas de deux: a scene from
La Fille des Mers

Chairman Mao is the red sun
glowing in our hearts

Angry sea, light cavalry
Mao Zedong 1963 on a train
(inspecting a water supply and

distribution project in Hebei)

Water chestnut harvest by
Jin Nong, Ching Dynasty

Steel mill
High-voltage laboratory in
the transformer factory,

Shenyang, northeast China

Chairman Mao on the way
to Anyuan

The moon goddess Chang’e
in the ballet Hou Yi



49

50

51

52

53

54/55

56

Rejoicing the successful
piano composition for the
Story of the Red Lantern,
with Peking Opera vocals

Opening ceremony of the
Second National Games

People’s Army soldier and
proletarian hero in the Peking
Opera Shajiabang

Shock troop of healed soldiers
led by Guo Jianguang in
the Peking Opera Shajiabang

Athletes enter the stadium at
the opening ceremony of the

Third Chinese Sports Festival
1975

Arm the whole nation
(everyone’s a soldier)

Mao Zedong 1965 at a meet-
ing organized by the residents
from all strata of society in
the capital to express support
for the Vietnamese people

in their struggle against
American imperialism and
for national salvation

57

58

60/61

62

63

64

65

The great struggle of our
people under the leadership
of the great Chairman Mao
for the outright victory of the
New Democratic Revolution

Mao Zedong 1966 on the
stand at Tiananmen Square

Tiananmen Square

Let us carry the banner
of unity and victory from
the Ninth Congress and
move forward

The great victory of our
people in the socialist
revolution and development
of socialist society under
the leadership of the great
Chairman Mao

White peacock (embroidery
from Sou-tcheou)

Mao Zedong 1963 in Wuhan

War exercises

66/67 Fireworks on Tiananmen

Square in Peking



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Mao Zedong 1954 in
Chekiang Province

Sunset in the mountains
with clouds

Highest alert
(total vigilance)

Skiing down the slope at
full speed

Mao Zedong 1961 on
Mount Lushan

The actress Yang Likun as
Ashima in the film of the
same name

Military exercise to coordi-
nate a joint assault by tanks

and infantry

Water lilies and goldfish

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

On watch day and night
Return of the sailboats

The Taoranting swimming
pool near Peking

Mao Zedong 1961 on
Mount Lushan

Spring chirping by Yu Feian

Mao Zedong 1961 on
Mount Lushan

The power to shake the sky

Jade sculpture of a seated
Mao Zedong

Flower Dance, a folk dance
from Honan Province

Mao Zedong 1964 in Peking



