PLATES

1	President Mao Zedong, our	12/13	The Great Auditorium in the
	great leader and teacher		Great Hall of the People
2	Residents of the Jinggang	14	Laying the silver line through
	Mountains in Jiangxi		thousands of waters and
	Province contribute the		mountains
	region's best cedar wood to		
	the building of the Chairman	15	More food for the revolution
	Mao Memorial Hall		
		16	Red heart/skilled hands
3	Mao Zedong 1937 in Yenan		
		17	Mao Zedong 1963 at
4/5	We must learn Mao's		Peitaiho Beach
	thoughts thoroughly		
		18	Jump with delayed pull
6	The hearts of the revolu-		
	tionary masses are ever	19	Mao Zedong 1939 at a
	devoted to the great leader,		conference to mark the third
	Chairman Mao		anniversary of the founding
			of the Counter-Japanese
7	Plum blossoms and daffodils		Military and Political College
			in Yenan
8	Meeting for a field discussion		
	_	20	The horizontal—a dive
9	The race against time in		performed by paratroopers
	readiness for battle		in a line
10	Mao Zedong 1937 in Yenan	21/22	Red winter peach by
			Hö Tiän-djiän and Djiang
11	The dance of the Gandharvas		Han-ding



23	Cooking in the wilderness	38	Mao Zedong 1961 in Hangzhou
24	Mao Zedong 1952 in Jinan		
25	Repairs at the base	39	Painting in the traditional style of Chao Yi-Ping
23	Repairs at the oase		(plums and bamboo)
26	The power to shake the sky		(prams and samess)
		40	Pas de deux: a scene from
27	Mao Zedong 1957 working		La Fille des Mers
	while on a plane flight		
		41	Chairman Mao is the red sun
28/29	Studying the documents of		glowing in our hearts
	the Ninth Party Congress		
		42	Angry sea, light cavalry
30	Mao Zedong 1960 in Peking		·
		43	Mao Zedong 1963 on a train
31	Zhou Xinfang as Xu Ce in the		(inspecting a water supply and
	Peking Opera Xu Ce Running		distribution project in Hebei)
	to the City Wall		
		44	Water chestnut harvest by
32	On the eve of a decisive battle		Jin Nong, Ching Dynasty
		45	Steel mill
33	Lotus flower		
		46	High-voltage laboratory in
34	Mao Zedong 1961 on		the transformer factory,
	Mount Lushan		Shenyang, northeast China
35	Pupils of the Korean	47	Chairman Mao on the way
	secondary school in Yanbian		to Anyuan
36/37	Arm the whole nation	48	The moon goddess Chang'e
	(everyone's a soldier)		in the ballet Hou Yi

49 Rejoicing the successful 57 The great struggle of our piano composition for the people under the leadership of the great Chairman Mao Story of the Red Lantern, with Peking Opera vocals for the outright victory of the New Democratic Revolution 50 Opening ceremony of the Second National Games 58 Mao Zedong 1966 on the stand at Tiananmen Square 51 People's Army soldier and proletarian hero in the Peking 59 Tiananmen Square Opera Shajiabang 60/61 Let us carry the banner 52 Shock troop of healed soldiers of unity and victory from led by Guo Jianguang in the Ninth Congress and move forward the Peking Opera Shajiabang 53 62 Athletes enter the stadium at The great victory of our the opening ceremony of the people in the socialist Third Chinese Sports Festival revolution and development 1975 of socialist society under the leadership of the great 54/55 Arm the whole nation Chairman Mao (everyone's a soldier) 63 White peacock (embroidery 56 Mao Zedong 1965 at a meetfrom Sou-tcheou) ing organized by the residents from all strata of society in 64 Mao Zedong 1963 in Wuhan the capital to express support for the Vietnamese people 65 War exercises in their struggle against

66/67 Fireworks on Tiananmen

Square in Peking

American imperialism and

for national salvation

68	Mao Zedong 1954 in	76	On watch day and night
	Chekiang Province	77	Return of the sailboats
69	Sunset in the mountains	, ,	return of the samodats
	with clouds	78	The Taoranting swimming pool near Peking
70	Highest alert		
	(total vigilance)	79	Mao Zedong 1961 on Mount Lushan
71	Skiing down the slope at		
	full speed	80	Spring chirping by Yu Feian
72	Mao Zedong 1961 on Mount Lushan	81	Mao Zedong 1961 on Mount Lushan
73	The actress Yang Likun as Ashima in the film of the	82	The power to shake the sky
	same name	83	Jade sculpture of a seated Mao Zedong
74	Military exercise to coordi-		
	nate a joint assault by tanks and infantry	84	Flower Dance, a folk dance from Honan Province
75	Water lilies and goldfish	85	Mao Zedong 1964 in Peking